

ÖITEM NO.802

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3112/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2016
in WPC No. 9509/2016 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)
COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX, INTERNATIONAL TAXATION-3Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LTD. AND ANR. Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 27/01/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter on Monday, the 30 th

January, 2017 along

with SLP(C) No. 1798/2017 and SLP(C) No. 2157/2017.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) (MALA KUMARI SHARMA)

AR-cum-PS Court Master