

ITEM NO.16

COURT NO.7 SECTION IIIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No. 1798/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2016
in WPC No. 9509/2016 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New
Delhi)

FORMULA ONE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP LTD Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX,
INTERNATIONAL TAXATION-3 DELHI & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for directions)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 2157/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1501-1502/2017

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to file additional documents)

SLP(C) No. 3112/2017

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3073-3074/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents, for
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, for permission
to place addl. documents on record, Interim Relief and Office
Report)

SLP(C) No. 5317-5318/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates, for
exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment, for permission
to bring additional facts and documents on record, Interim Relief
and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5383/2017

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,
Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 28/02/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

1

SLP (C)No. 1798/2017 etc.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Parties

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Percy Pardiwala, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.

Ms. Fereshte D. Sethna, Adv.

Mr. Sachit Jolly, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ameya Pant, Adv.

Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. V. Dhond, Sr. Adv.

Mr. C. D. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Chheda, Adv.

Ms. Diya Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Manjira Dasgupta, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Ms. Charanya, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG.

Mr. H. Raghavendra Rao, Adv.

Mr. G. C. Srivatsava, Adv.

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Deeksha Rai, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J. J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. Rashmikanth, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Feroz Dubash, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Dakshini, Adv.
Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Parikh, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kamaldeep Dayal, Adv.
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.
Ms. Vinati Bhola, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.

2

SLP (C)No. 1798/2017 etc.
Mr. Iqbal M. Chagla, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Jyothi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Shriram, Adv.
Ms. Paromita Majumdar, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Khanna, Adv.
M/s. J. S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the petitions tomorrow, the 01 st
of March, 2017.

(Nidhi Ahuja)	(Mala Kumari Sharma)
Court Master	Court Master

3